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Artistic Holiday Designs

Av-tistic

Holiday Designs

Seller Address:

2030 Parkes Drive

Broadview, IL 60155

708-223-8506
ArtisticHolidayDesigns.com

Derek Norwood

@ArtisticolidayDesi

Delivery Point:
2030 Parkes Dr.
Broadview IL. 60155
708-223-8506

Location
Lagrange: breakdown listed in notes below
Ravinia: 16 bow and 17 "O"
7 extra on Ravinia north of 143rd
crescent circle
143rd: lagrange to John Humphry
143rd: tracks to Lagrange
custom ribbon tree with exclusive
powder coating
trees: bridge-159th. 409 total trees w 7 sets
trees: 159th-167th. 253 total trees w 7 sets
20 new trees in field with 15 sets each
change color of inner cone
color changing with rgb floods

built for children to sit in for pictures

unlit

143rd street median
143rd street median
143rd street median
Ravinia facing 149th st.
Ravinia facing 149th st.
location tbd

In pot on Lagrange RD
by sleigh

village hall
credityear2and 3
credit year2and 3

credit year 2and 3

Reference #

Sp7303
Sp7303
Sp7303
Sp7303
Sp7303
Sp7303
sp5966
custom
409 trees
253 trees
20 trees
201621
sp7417
202221
201756
140007
200779
sp4317
36" sphere
140007
202054
43ad21c1
201754
140007
36" sphere
spo137
200837
170034
170034-g
201822

Unit Price
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00

68,500.00
10,000.00
13.50
13.50
13.50
21,240.00
6,300.00
3,960.00
1,000.00
7,948.80
4,400.00
725.00
1,000.00
4,200.00
3,000.00
3,816.00
1,000.00
725.00
7,920.00
8,625.60
526.08
526.08

Price quote no: 101438
Price quote date: 6/16/2017
Contact: Karie Friling
Village of Orland Park
Buyer Address: 14700 S. Ravinia Dr.
Orland Park, IL. 60462
Phone: 708-403-6218
E-mail: KEriling@orlandpark.org.
Fax:
Shipping Method: SEA/Le Mans Frans
Shipping Terms: Invoiced on contract
Delivery Date: TBD: Deliver October 2017
Shipping Address:
Orland Park, IL. 60462
Description Ship Date  Quantity
Custom "Bow" pole décor 101 $
Custom "Bow" pole décor 16 $
Custom "Bow" pole décor 7 $
Custom "Bow" pole décor 18 $
Custom "Bow" pole décor 1 $
Custom "Bow" pole décor 1 $
8meter ribbon tree with star 1 $
Powder coating of white structure to gold 1
LED ml-50 pure. Low voltage w transformers 2863 $
LED ml-50 pure. Low voltage w transformers 1771 $
LED ml-50 pure. Low voltage w transformers 300 $
double cone tree: change inner cone to green 1
3d Princess: Blue 1
Sleigh- H 1.5m x W 4.15m x W 1.2m 1
3d giftbox- gold 2
toy solder and trumpeter 4
Polar bear standing 1
3d penguin 2
36" grapvine sphere wrapped with red lights 2
toy solder and trumpeter (unlit) 2
2d/3d santa 1
3d swirl tree. H2m. RED 1
2d/3d star. Gold with red mini lights 2
toy solder and trumpeter (unlit) 2
36" grapevine sphere- pure white lights 1
3d deer. H3mxw2.5mxD 0.4m 1
3d snowman. H2m xW1.3mx D 1m 1
Alternate #4 -54 $
Alternate #4 -53 $
Butterfly 2 $

breakdown for Lagrange: 143rd to 159th- 85. 159th to 167th- 42. 131st to 143rd- 85. Total is 185. We
will put the "O" décor at 8 intersections counting for 32 of the 185 pole décor we need. So we will

need 153 total new ribbon pole décor for Lagrange. Last year we did a total of 153 poles, this year will

be a total of 266 poles. (adjustment on 6.16.17. we are not doing poles on lagrange from 131st to the

bridges. 15 of the 85 poles from 131st to 143rd are after the bridges. then there are two intersections

at 131and 135 that have 4 "o" decors each. So 85 minus 15 minus 8 = 52. We now have 101 poles

instead of 153 on lagrange)

Payment Terms:
Due upon acceptance

Due after delivery

Payment Method:
Check/Bank Information

$ 177,590.88
$ 177,590.88

2,399.04

Invoice Subtotal

tax

Shipping (estimated)

TOTAL DUE
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Total Price
98,475.00
15,600.00

6,825.00
17,550.00
10,725.00
10,725.00

68,500.00
10,000.00
38,650.50
23,908.50

4,050.00
21,240.00

6,300.00

7,920.00
4,000.00

7,948.80

8,800.00

1,450.00

2,000.00

4,200.00
3,000.00

7,632.00

2,000.00

725.00
7,920.00
8,625.60
(28,408.32)
(27,882.24)
(4,798.08)
337,681.76

17,500.00

355,181.76



