

Artistic Holiday Designs

Price quote no: Price quote date: 101438 6/16/2017

Seller Address:

2030 Parkes Drive Broadview, IL 60155 708-223-8506

www.ArtisticHolidayDesigns.com

Derek Norwood derekn@ArtisticHolidayDesigns.com Contact:
Buyer Address:

Karie Friling Village of Orland Park 14700 S. Ravinia Dr.

Orland Park, IL. 60462

**Phone:** 708-403-6218

E-mail:

Fax:

KFriling@orlandpark.org

Delivery Point:

2030 Parkes Dr. Broadview IL. 60155 708-223-8506 Shipping Method: Shipping Terms: Delivery Date: Shipping Address: SEA/Le Mans Frans Invoiced on contract TBD: Deliver October 2017

Orland Park, IL. 60462

Location	Reference #	Description Ship Date	Quantity	Unit Price		Total Price
Lagrange: breakdown listed in notes below	sp7303	Custom "Bow" pole décor	101	\$ 975.00	\$	98,475.00
Ravinia: 16 bow and 17 "O"	sp7303	Custom "Bow" pole décor	16	\$ 975.00	\$	15,600.00
7 extra on Ravinia north of 143rd	sp7303	Custom "Bow" pole décor	7	\$ 975.00	\$	6,825.00
crescent circle	sp7303	Custom "Bow" pole décor	18	\$ 975.00	\$	17,550.00
143rd: lagrange to John Humphry	sp7303	Custom "Bow" pole décor	11	\$ 975.00	\$	10,725.00
143rd: tracks to Lagrange	sp7303	Custom "Bow" pole décor	11	\$ 975.00	\$	10,725.00
custom ribbon tree with exclusive	sp5966	8meter ribbon tree with star	1	\$ 68,500.00	\$	68,500.00
powder coating	custom	Powder coating of white structure to gold	1	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00
trees: bridge-159th. 409 total trees w 7 sets	409 trees	LED ml-50 pure. Low voltage w transformers	2863	\$ 13.50	\$	38,650.50
trees: 159th-167th. 253 total trees w 7 sets	253 trees	LED ml-50 pure. Low voltage w transformers	1771	\$ 13.50	\$	23,908.50
20 new trees in field with 15 sets each	20 trees	LED ml-50 pure. Low voltage w transformers	300	\$ 13.50	\$	4,050.00
change color of inner cone	201621	double cone tree: change inner cone to green	1		\$	-
color changing with rgb floods	sp7417	3d Princess: Blue	1	21,240.00	\$	21,240.00
built for children to sit in for pictures	202221	Sleigh- H 1.5m x W 4.15m x W 1.2m	1	6,300.00	\$	6,300.00
	201756	3d giftbox- gold	2	3,960.00	\$	7,920.00
unlit	140007	toy solder and trumpeter	4	1,000.00	\$	4,000.00
	200779	Polar bear standing	1	7,948.80	\$	7,948.80
	sp4317	3d penguin	2	4,400.00	\$	8,800.00
143rd street median	36" sphere	36" grapvine sphere wrapped with red lights	2	725.00	\$	1,450.00
143rd street median	140007	toy solder and trumpeter (unlit)	2	1,000.00	\$	2,000.00
143rd street median	202054	2d/3d santa	1	4,200.00	\$	4,200.00
Ravinia facing 149th st.	43ad21c1	3d swirl tree. H 2m. RED	1	3,000.00	\$	3,000.00
Ravinia facing 149th st.	201754	2d/3d star. Gold with red mini lights	2	3,816.00	\$	7,632.00
location tbd	140007	toy solder and trumpeter (unlit)	2	1,000.00	\$	2,000.00
In pot on Lagrange RD	36" sphere	36" grapevine sphere- pure white lights	1	725.00	\$	725.00
by sleigh	sp0137	3d deer. H 3m x w 2.5m x D 0.4m	1	7,920.00	\$	7,920.00
village hall	200837	3d snowman. H 2m x W 1.3m x D 1m	1	8,625.60	\$	8,625.60
credit year 2 and 3	170034	Alternate #4	-54	\$ 526.08	\$	(28,408.32)
credit year 2 and 3	170034-g	Alternate #4	-53	\$ 526.08	\$	(27,882.24)
credit year 2 and 3	201822	Butterfly	-2	\$ 2,399.04	\$	(4,798.08)
breakdown for Lagrange: 143rd to 159th-85. 159th to 167th-42. 131st to 143rd-85. Total is 185. We Invoice Subtotal					\$	337,681.76
will put the "O" décor at 8 intersections countin	g for 32 of the 18	pole décor we need. So we will		tax		
need 153 total new ribbon pole décor for Lagran	ge. Last year we	did a total of 153 poles, this year will				
be a total of 266 poles. (adjustment on 6.16.17. we are not doing poles on lagrange from 131st to the						
bridges. 15 of the 85 poles from 131st to 143rd are after the bridges. then there are two intersections  Shipping (estimated) at 131 and 135 that have 4 "o" decors each. So 85 minus 15 minus 8 = 52. We now have 101 poles						17,500.00
	5 minus 15 minus	8 = 52. We now have 101 poles				
instead of 153 on lagrange)						
				TOTAL DUE	\$	355,181.76
				TOTAL DUE	,	355,101./0

## Payment Terms:

Due upon acceptance	\$ 177,590.88
Due after delivery	\$ 177,590.88

## Payment Method:

Check/Bank Information